

## DIXIE YOUTH BASEBALL, INC. SUGGESTED RULE/POLICY CHANGE



X	Date Submitte	d	e type or print clear	<b>y</b>		<u> </u>
To be MUST chang	considered by the R BE POSTMARKED e approved by the I	Rules or Policy Comm O ON OR BEFORE T	ittee and Board of HE JUNE 1 DEAD the following sea	Directors, any sug DLINE of the year p	gested rule or policy charevious to the change. ar in the next printing o	Any
TO:		outy Commissioner) 1 -1122 Email: jbennett			31	
l prop	oose the following	change in Dixie You	ıth ()Rules (	) Policy effective	with the 2024 seaso	n:
1.	Page	Paragraph	Article	Section		
2.	The rule/policy as i	t now reads:				
3.	Why I feel the rule/p	policy should be chan	ged:			
4.	I propose that the	rule/policy be change	nd to road as follow	we.		
4.	i propose that the	rule/policy be change	tu to read as ronov	vs.		
Please	provide the following	information to contact	you about the actior	ı taken on your prop	osed change:	
Logue		Y-	Franchise #	Position in Le	and to	
League	;		rianchise #	Position in Le	ague	
Addres	S		City	State	Zip	

You must be affiliated with Dixie Youth Baseball to submit a rule change proposal.

Email Address



TO: National Board of Directors, Dixie Youth Baseball, Inc.

FROM: ( ) Rules ( ) Policy Committee, Dixie Youth Baseball, Inc.						
The Committee metAM on2016						
It is the recommendation of this committee that this proposed change be:						
( ) Approved ( ) Rejected						
Remarks:						
After careful consideration of your proposed rule/policy change, the Board of Directors voted to:						
<ul><li>( ) Approve</li><li>( ) Reject this change</li></ul>						
Signature - Commissioner						